
3/16/2026

Size Price

72 cell $0.18

Item Description Size  Price 5/4/2026 5/11/2026 5/18/2026 5/25/2026 6/1/2026

Alpharoma 4" $1.80 6,242 8,323 12,485 8,843 18,727

Bitter Gold 4" $1.80 10,066 13,421 20,131 14,260 30,197

Cascade 4" $1.80 54,755 73,006 109,509 77,569 164,264

Cashmere 4" $1.80 9,547 12,730 19,094 13,525 28,642

Centennial 4" $1.80 40,135 53,513 80,269 56,858 120,404

Chinook 4" $1.80 22,399 29,866 44,798 31,732 67,198

Columbia 4" $1.80 2,938 3,917 5,875 4,162 8,813

Columbus 4" $1.80 16,855 22,473 33,709 23,878 50,564

Comet 4" $1.80 14,321 19,094 28,642 20,288 42,962

Crystal 4" $1.80 27,424 36,565 54,848 38,850 82,272

Eroica 4" $1.80 13,219 17,626 26,438 18,727 39,658

Gelena 4" $1.80 1,469 1,958 2,938 2,081 4,406

Glacier 4" $1.80 8,446 11,261 16,891 11,965 25,337

Hallertau 4" $1.80 4,039 5,386 8,078 5,722 12,118

Horizon 4" $1.80 2,938 3,917 5,875 4,162 8,813

Liberty 4" $1.80 1,469 1,958 2,938 2,081 4,406

Magnum 4" $1.80 4,039 5,386 8,078 5,722 12,118

Mt. Hood 4" $1.80 2,570 3,427 5,141 3,641 7,711

Mt. Rainier 4" $1.80 10,649 14,198 21,298 15,086 31,946

Newport 4" $1.80 2,938 3,917 5,875 4,162 8,813

Nugget 4" $1.80 9,180 12,240 18,360 13,005 27,540

Olympic 4" $1.80 2,938 3,917 5,875 4,162 8,813

Perle 4" $1.80 2,570 3,427 5,141 3,641 7,711

Santiam 4" $1.80 6,610 8,813 13,219 9,364 19,829

Sorachi Ace 4" $1.80 3,305 4,406 6,610 4,682 9,914

Sterling 4" $1.80 6,610 8,813 13,219 9,364 19,829

Tahoma 4" $1.80 5,508 7,344 11,016 7,803 16,524

Triumph 4" $1.80 12,632 16,842 25,263 17,895 37,895

Vista 4" $1.80 3,672 4,896 7,344 5,202 11,016

Willamette 4" $1.80 5,508 7,344 11,016 7,803 16,524

Zeus 4" $1.80 48,795 65,060 97,590 69,126 146,385

Call for availability Hemp
Item Description

Hemp - 30-day old seedlings

Hops are also available in 72-cell trays and 2-qt pots; or contact us for other formats.

www.qualterraag.com

Full tray sales only. Minimum order 500 plants. Quantities listed are available each week (not cumulative counts). All plants 

include Ag Biochar in the potting mix and are screened for agronomically relevant viruses and viroids. Delivery by 5/14 to 

avoid phytosanitary inspections and/or pesticide use. Organic production must be requested at time of ordering and is 

subject to restrictions.

Hop 

509-336-2249 

lauraw@qualterraag.com
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3/16/2026

Item Description Size  Price

Chester 72 cell $1.40

Chester 21 cell $2.25

Loch Ness 72 cell $1.40

Loch Ness 21 cell $2.25

Navaho 72 cell $1.40

Navaho 21 cell $2.25

Item Description Size  Price Available 3/23 Avail 10/5

Caroline 72 cell $1.40 15,000      

Caroline 21 cell $2.25

Heritage 72 cell $1.40 504                        

Heritage 21 cell $2.25 15,000      

Meeker 72 cell $1.40

Meeker 21 cell $2.25

Willamette 72 cell $1.40 15,000      

Willamette 21 cell $2.25

Item Description Size  Price

Bluecrop 72 cell $1.50

Bluecrop 21 cell $2.35

Elliot 72 cell $1.50

Elliot 21 cell $2.35

Legacy 72 cell $1.50

Legacy 21 cell $2.35

Item Description Size Royalty Available Item Description Size Royalty Available 

Bud 9 18-24" Call us Bing 21 cell Call us

Geneva® 11 18-24" $0.15 Call us Coral Champagne 21 cell Call us

Gisela® 5 18-24" $1.50 Call us Rainier 21 cell Call us

Gisela® 12 18-24" $1.50 Call us JonaPrince 21 cell Call us

Krymsk® 6 18-24" $1.50 20,000 Comice 21 cell Call us

1,000                                   

1,000                                   

Available Now Available 9/21

1,000                         

Full tray sales only. Minimum order 500 plants. Quantities listed are available each week (not cumulative counts). All 

plants include Ag Biochar in the potting mix and are screened for agronomically relevant viruses and viroids. Delivery by 

5/14 to avoid phytosanitary inspections and/or pesticide use. Organic production must be requested at time of ordering 

and is subject to restrictions.

Available 8/31

1,000                                   

5,000                                   

609

819

6,279

2,500                                   

Available 9/14

15,000                

lauraw@qualterraag.com

509-336-2249 

Blackberry

Blueberry

www.qualterraag.com

777                    

798                    

4,662                 

2,500                         

2,500                         

Available Now Available 9/14 Available 10/5

Available Now 

Raspberry

5,000                         

2,500                                   

Rootstock Fruit Tree

1,000                         

15,000                

1,000                         

Contact us for pricing Contact us for pricing
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Size  Price

50 cell $2.18

50 cell $2.18

50 cell $2.18

Size

72 cell

72 cell

32/36 cell

2 yr BR

2 qt

Item Description Size

Conifer - Seedlings 72 cell 

Product

Standard Repository

3 Month Ramp

Production Ready

3/16/2026

Contact us for availability and formats

Contact us for availability and formats

$0.40

www.qualterraag.com

Full tray sales only. Minimum order 500 plants. Quantities listed are available each week (not cumulative counts). All plants include Ag 

Biochar in the potting mix and are screened for agronomically relevant viruses and viroids. Delivery by 5/14 to avoid phytosanitary 

inspections and/or pesticide use. Organic production must be requested at time of ordering and is subject to restrictions. Repository is 

based on moicropropagation in aspetic containers.

Available 

Cayuga White

Paulsen 1103

Schwarzmann

Conifers

$1.50

$2.89

$2.69

$1.95

$1.05

Price

509-336-2249 

lauraw@qualterraag.com

Roses

Call us

Call us

Call us

Grape

Price

Item Description

Safeguard plant lines of special interest - pricing is per line per month

$400

$187

$40

Price / line / month

Item Description

Rose - Retail-Ready

Rose - 2 year bareroot

Rose - Liner - propagated by cuttings

Rose - Liner - micropropagation

Rose - Liner - propagated by cuttings

Item Description

Repository Program

Short term, larger repository of ~1,000 shoots, ready to reach 10,000 with 3 months notice.

Propagation to 1,000 shoots, preparing for production

Small, protected population of 20-100 shoots per line
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6/29 7/6 7/13 Notes

Carex oshimensis ' Evergold' 72 cell $1.75

Carex rosea 72 cell $1.75

Echinacea angustifolia 128 cell $1.00

Echinacea angustifolia 72 cell $1.45

Echinacea angustifolia 32 cell $1.90

Heuchera  'Frosted Violet' 72 cell $2.40

Heuchera  'Frosted Violet' 32 cell $3.40

Heuchera  'Plum Pudding' 72 cell $2.40

Heuchera  'Plum Pudding' 32 cell $3.40

Heuchera  'Silver Scrolls' 72 cell $2.40

Heuchera  'Silver Scrolls' 32 cell $3.40

Hosta  'Blue Angel' 72 cell $1.75

Hosta  'Earth Angel' 72 cell $1.75

Hosta  'Minute Man' 72 cell $1.75

Hosta  'Patriot' 72 cell $1.75

Lavandula angustifolia  Munstead 128 cell $1.00 20,000  20,000  20,000  Available each week until 9/28

Lavandula angustifolia  Munstead 72 cell $1.30 20,000  Available each week until 9/28

Rudbeckia  'City Garden' 72 cell $1.75

509-336-2249 

lauraw@qualterraag.com

www.qualterraag.com
3/16/2026

Full tray sales only. Minimum order 500 plants. Quantities listed are available each week (not cumulative counts). All plants 

include Ag Biochar in the potting mix and are screened for agronomically relevant viruses and viroids. Delivery by 5/14 to avoid 

phytosanitary inspections and/or pesticide use. Organic production must be requested at time of ordering and is subject to 

restrictions. 

Availability
 PriceSizeItem Description

Perennials
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